
UNINA99109751486033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Economic and Political Determinants of Tax Amnesties in the U.S. States
/ / Eric Le Borgne

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. : , : International Monetary Fund, , 2006

ISBN 9786613823380
9781462306411
1462306411
9781452761237
145276123X
9781283210744
1283210746
9781451909357
1451909357

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (15 p.)

Collana IMF Working Papers

Soggetti Tax amnesty - United States
Tax collection - United States
Fiscal policy
Fiscal risks
Public Administration
Public finance & taxation
Public Finance
Public Sector Accounting and Audits
Revenue administration
Revenue
Subnational tax
Tax administration and procedure
Tax equity
Taxation
Taxation, Subsidies, and Revenue: General
United States

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Edizione [1st ed.]

Livello bibliografico

Autore Le Borgne Eric

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



Note generali "September 2006."

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references.

Sommario/riassunto

""Contents""; ""I. INTRODUCTION""; ""II. METHODOLOGY: A DISCRETE-
TIME DURATION MODEL""; ""III. DATA DESCRIPTION""; ""IV. EMPIRICAL
RESULTS""; ""V. CONCLUSION""; ""REFERENCES""
This paper revisits earlier studies on the determinants of tax amnesties.
The novel findings are (i) amnesties are more likely to be declared
during fiscal stress periods, and (ii) political factors significantly affect
the introduction and timing of amnesties. In particular, the paper
empirically disentangles opposite theoretical effects to show that
governors perceive amnesties as another revenue source (rather than a
tax increase alternative). Finally, supporting evidence shows that by
breaking horizontal equity, amnesties might be perceived as unfair: a
significant correlation exists between governors who lost their
reelection bids and the introduction of a tax amnesty during their
election years.


