

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910975148603321
Autore	Le Borgne Eric
Titolo	Economic and Political Determinants of Tax Amnesties in the U.S. States // Eric Le Borgne
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C. : , : International Monetary Fund, , 2006
ISBN	9786613823380 9781462306411 1462306411 9781452761237 145276123X 9781283210744 1283210746 9781451909357 1451909357
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (15 p.)
Collana	IMF Working Papers
Soggetti	Tax amnesty - United States Tax collection - United States Fiscal policy Fiscal risks Public Administration Public finance & taxation Public Finance Public Sector Accounting and Audits Revenue administration Revenue Subnational tax Tax administration and procedure Tax equity Taxation Taxation, Subsidies, and Revenue: General United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia

Note generali	"September 2006."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	""Contents""; ""I. INTRODUCTION""; ""II. METHODOLOGY: A DISCRETE-TIME DURATION MODEL""; ""III. DATA DESCRIPTION""; ""IV. EMPIRICAL RESULTS""; ""V. CONCLUSION""; ""REFERENCES""
Sommario/riassunto	<p>This paper revisits earlier studies on the determinants of tax amnesties. The novel findings are (i) amnesties are more likely to be declared during fiscal stress periods, and (ii) political factors significantly affect the introduction and timing of amnesties. In particular, the paper empirically disentangles opposite theoretical effects to show that governors perceive amnesties as another revenue source (rather than a tax increase alternative). Finally, supporting evidence shows that by breaking horizontal equity, amnesties might be perceived as unfair: a significant correlation exists between governors who lost their reelection bids and the introduction of a tax amnesty during their election years.</p>